-
Skelleftea AlK
Friidrott

60m
Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 7

Julspurten 2012-12-18

Arrangor
Plats
Tavlingsledare

1 Robert Lindberg -88

2 Lennarth Johnsson -63
3 Niklas Wiklund -85

4 Abraham Gomez -95

1 David Andersson -94

2 Sebastian Eriksson -94
3 Albin Broman -95

4 Ludwig Sjodin -95

1 Fanny Panboon -95

2 Jonathan Marklund -97
3 Elvira Lindstréom -94

4 Alva Wasterby -97

1 Emma Granlund -89
2 Julia Markstrom -96
3 Thea Norlund -00

4 Amanda Nordin -97

1 Vincent Malm -99
2 Emanuel Seghid -01
3 Albin Gustafsson -00
4 Filip Lundberg -02

1 Josephine Nilsson -01
2 Hanna Lindberg -01

3 Sanna Haggstrom -01
4 Hilda Gustafsson -02

1 Evelina Carlsson -02
2 Ally R Holmberg -03
3 Alice Simu -03

4 Ayla Rae -03

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted Kraft Arena
Per Andersson

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

758 1.awm
7,821:a M45
7,98 2:awMm
8,38 5:a P19

7,21 1:a P19

7,452:a P19
7,53 3:aP19
7,62 4:aP19

7,95 1:aF19
8,17 1:a P16
8,26 2:aF19
8,76 1.aF16

8,77 1lakK
9,19 1.aF17
9,31 1.aF13
9,37 2:aF16

8,70 1.aP14
9,05 1:a P12
9,96 1:a P13

11,04 1:aP11

9,78 1.aF12
10,44 2:aF12
11,083:aF12
11,56 2:a F11

10,64 1:a F11
10,77 1:aF10
11,82 2:aF10
12,50 3:aF10



Heat 8

Heat 9

Heat 10

200m
Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Heat 5

Heat 6

Heat 7

1 Cesar Lindblom -03

2 Sebastian Eriksson -03
3 Leo Albertsson -03

4 Mio Oqvist -04

1 Magda Toffia -04
2 Emmy Gustafsson -04
3 Israel Gidewen -06

1 Esrom Gidewen -05
2 Gabriel Lidman -05
3 Sebastian Olsson -05

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

1 Dennis Wikstrom Roos -93 Skellefted AIK Friidrott

2 Gustav Burman -96
3 Jonas Halvarsson -93

1 Mio Oqvist -04
2 Magda Toffia -04
3 Esrom Gidewen -05

1 Fanny Panboon -95
2 Elvira Lindstrém -94
3 Abraham Gomez -95

1 Vincent Malm -99
2 Julia Markstrom -96
3 Ally R Holmberg -03

1 Sebastian Eriksson -03
2 Cesar Lindblom -03
3 Leo Albertsson -03

1 Alice Simu -03
2 Hilda Gustafsson -02
3 Ayla Rae -03

1 Alvin Gustafsson -00
2 Filip Lundberg -02
3 Evelina Carlsson -02

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

10,64 1:a P10

10,9 2:a P10
10,93 3:a P10
11,56 1:aF9

11,90 2:aF9
12,65 3:aF9
12,92 1:aP7

11,79 1:.aP8
12,02 2:aPs8
12,32 3:a P8

88 1:.aM22
24,65 1:a P17
26,56:a M22

40,77 1:aF9
41,22 2:aF9
43,65 1:aP8

26,90 1:a F19
27,33 2:aF19
27,47 1:a P19

30,01 1:aP14
31,47 1:aF17
36,69 1:aF10

3,1 1:aP10
39,30 2:a P10
39,32 3:aP10

43,35 2:aF10
44,19 2:aF11
45,79 3:aF10

38,69 1:aP13
38,77 1:aPi11
39,87 1:aF11



800m
Heat 1

Heat 2

Tresteg
F10

F11

F12

F16

F17

P16

Stav
F17

P17

Kula
F9o

F10

1 Henok Tzegaye -94
2 Alex Olofsson -96
3 Filimon Tzegaye -88

1 Filip Lundberg -02
2 Leo Albertsson -03

1 Ally R Holmberg -03
2 Alice Simu -03

1 Evelina Carlsson -02

1 Hanna Lindberg -01

1 Amanda Nordin -97

1 Isabelle Nilsson -96

1 Emma Granlund -89

1 Jonathan Marklund -97

1 Josefine Lohman -96

1 Hannes Burman -96

Vikt: 2.00 kg
1 Magda Toffia -04

Vikt: 2.00 kg
1 Ally R Holmberg -03
2 Ayla Rae -03
3 Alice Simu -03

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

2.08,01
2.12,63
2.16,80

400m
60,59
62,31
61,38

3.46,25 1.5548
3.46,92 1.54,38

5,93
4,88

6,70

7,95

8,86

9,70

11,05

10,89

2,70

4,25

3,59

4,97
4,15
3,32



F11

F12

K35

P10

P13

P14

M50

M55

M60

Vikt: 2.00 kg
1 Hilda Gustafsson -02

Vikt: 2.00 kg
1 Sanne Haggstrom -01

Vikt: 4.00 kg
1 Erika Matsson -73

Vikt: 2.00 kg
1 Cesar Lindblom -03

Vikt: 3.00 kg
1 Alvin Gustafsson -00

Vikt:3.00kg (OBS! fel vikt)
1 Wiliam Lindberg -99

Vikt: 7,26 kg
1 Robert Lindberg -88

Vikt: 6.00 kg
1 Sten-Erik Whilborg -58

Vikt: 6.00 kg
1 Urban Lindberg -55

Vikt: 5.0 kg
1 Lars Bergsten -48

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

5,54

5,77

9,20

5,61

7,13

8,81

9,01

9,75

9,91

10,67



